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Sat 08/23/2025 10:00

am
JV & V FB Scrimmage @ Mt.
Mansfield

Mount Mansfield Union High
School

Varsity Football
JV Football

8:00 am 2:00 pm Away Scrimmage

Fri 08/29/2025 5:00 pm V FB Scrimmage @ Colchester Colchester High School Varsity Football 3:00 pm 8:30 pm Away Scrimmage
Sat 09/06/2025 1:00 pm V FB H Otter Valley Mt Abraham Union High School

> Varsity Football Field
Varsity Football Home Game

Mon 09/08/2025 4:00 pm JV FB @ Milton Milton Senior High School JV Football 2:00 pm 7:30 pm Away Game
Sat 09/13/2025 1:00 pm V FB @ BFA Fairfax Bellows Free Academy Fairfax Varsity Football 10:00

am
5:30 pm Away Game

Mon 09/15/2025 4:00 pm JV FB H Fair Haven Mt Abraham Union High School
> Varsity Football Field

JV Football Home Game

Sat 09/20/2025 1:00 pm V FB @ Missisquoi Missisquoi Valley Union High
School

Varsity Football 9:30 am 5:30 pm Away Game

Sat 09/27/2025 1:00 pm V FB H Windsor Mt Abraham Union High School
> Varsity Football Field

Varsity Football Home Game

Mon 09/29/2025 4:00 pm JV FB H BFA Fairfax Mt Abraham Union High School
> Varsity Football Field

JV Football Home Game

Sat 10/04/2025 1:00 pm V FB H Rice Mt Abraham Union High School
> Varsity Football Field

Varsity Football Home Game

Mon 10/06/2025 4:00 pm JV FB H Otter Valley Mt Abraham Union High School
> Varsity Football Field

JV Football Home Game

Fri 10/10/2025 7:00 pm V FB @ Milton Milton High School Varsity Football 4:00 pm 10:30
pm

Away Game

Mon 10/13/2025 4:00 pm JV FB @ Lyndon Lyndon Institute JV Football 1:00 pm 8:30 pm Away Game
Sat 10/18/2025 1:00 pm V FB H Spaulding Mt Abraham Union High School

> Varsity Football Field
Varsity Football Home Game

Mon 10/20/2025 4:00 pm JV FB H U-32 Mt Abraham Union High School
> Varsity Football Field

JV Football Home Game

Sat 10/25/2025 1:00 pm V FB @ Poultney POULTNEY HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Football 10:00
am

5:00 pm Away Game

Mon 10/27/2025 6:00 pm JV FB @ North Country North Country Union High
School

JV Football 2:45 pm 10:30
pm

Away Game

Fri 10/31/2025 TBD VPA Football Quarterfinals Mt Abraham Union High School
> TBD

Varsity Football TBD TBD Playoff Game

Sat 11/01/2025 TBD VPA Football Quarterfinals Mt Abraham Union High School
> TBD

Varsity Football TBD TBD Playoff Game

Fri 11/07/2025 TBD VPA Football Semifinals Mt Abraham Union High School
> TBD

Varsity Football TBD TBD Playoff Game
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Sat 11/08/2025 TBD VPA Football Semifinals Mt Abraham Union High School

> TBD
Varsity Football TBD TBD Playoff Game


